OFFICE OF DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. 4/17-2018 ME(5)

Dated, Panchkula, the 1.5.2018

Sh. Santar Pal, SLA, Govt. College Sector-1, Panchkula is hereby deputed to Chaudhary Bansi Lal Govt. College Loharu (Bhiwani) for a period of six months on Administrative Ground with immediate effect.

VIJAY SINGH DAHIYA, DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION , HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 2-5-18

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- Principal, Govt. College Sector-1, Panchkula. He be relieved and asked to join his next place of deputation immediately.
- 2. Principal, Chaudhary Bansi Lal Govt. College Loharu.
- 3. Sh. Santar Pal, JLA, Govt. College Sector-1, Panchkula.
- 4. PS/DGHE

Incharge IT Cell for updating in Web-Portal.

Superintendent ME for Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula